
2018 Peach County Tennis Schedule
Date Day Opponent Where Time

8-Feb Thursday Veterans Home 4:00pm

15-Feb Thursday Howard Home 4:00pm

20-Feb Tuesday Westfield Away 4:00pm

22-Feb Thursday Warner Robins Home 4:00pm

26-Feb Monday Hawkinsville Home 4:00pm

27-Feb Tuesday Perry Away 4:00pm

6-Mar Tuesday Westside * Away 4:00pm

8-Mar Thursday Rutland* Home 4:00pm

12-Mar Monday Hawkinsville Away 4:00pm

13-Mar Tuesday Pike* Away 4:00pm

15-Mar Thursday Jackson* Home 4:00pm

20-Mar Tuesday Central* Away 4:00pm

22-Mar Thursday Crisp Away 4:00pm

3-Apr Tuesday Americus Away 4:00pm

4-Apr Wednesday Northside Away 4:00pm

Region Tournament

10-Apr Tuesday Macon John Drew Tennis Center 9:00am


